1 / 9 MYIR Electronics Limited en.myir.cn
 MYC-YM62X System-On-Module as Controller Board
 TI AM62x Processor based on up to 1.4GHz Quad ARM Cortex-A53 and 400MHz Cortex-M4F Cores
 1GB/2GB DDR4, 8GB eMMC Flash, 32KB EEPROM
 2 x USB 2.0 Host, 1 x USB 2.0 OTG, 2 x CAN, 2 x RS485, Micro SD card Slot, GPMC
 Supports 2 x Gigabit Ethernet, WiFi/Bluetooth and 4G/5G LTE
 LVDS, HDMI, Camera Interface (MIPI-CSI), Audio Input/Output
 Ready to Run Linux 6.1 OS

YES
9 / 9 MYIR Electronics Limited en.myir.cn
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYD-YM62X
Development Board
MYD-YM6254-8E2D-140-I  One MYD-YM62X Development Board
(MYD-YM6254/MYD-YM6252/MYD-YM6231)
 One USB to TTL cable
 One 12V/2A Power adapter
 One DC Power jack adapter
 One Quick Start Guide
MYD-YM6252-8E1D-140-I
MYD-YM6231-8E1D-100-I
MYC-YM62X
System-On-Module
MYC-YM6254-8E2D-140-I  One MYC-YM6254 CPU Module
MYC-YM6252-8E1D-140-I  One MYC-YM6252 CPU Module
MYC-YM6231-8E1D-100-I  One MYC-YM6231 CPU Module
MY-CAM003M
MIPI Camera Module
MY-CAM003M Add-on Options
 MY-LVDS070C 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-CAM003M Module
MY-LVDS070C
7-inch LCD Module
MY-LVDS070C
Note:
1. One MYD-YM62X Development Board comprises one MYC-YM62X SOM mounted onto the base board. If you
require additional SOMs, you may place orders for extras.
2. Bulk discounts are available. For inquiries, please contact MYIR.
3. We cater to custom design requests based on the MYD-YM62X, whether it involves reducing, adding or
modifying the existing hardware components to suit the customers' specific needs.